Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls HS - September 21 2024

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Crestview
Shelby

Upper Sandusky
Northmor

New London
Ontario

Marion Harding
Ashland

Triway

Pleasant

Average Time Score

00:21:30.68
00:21:45.34
00:22:32.59
00:22:54.39
00:23:45.24
00:23:22.54
00:24:29.09
00:23:39.58
00:24:12.07
00:26:09.85
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54
70
114
129
155
157
160
177
196
216

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
Clear Fork 00:24:47.72 4
Vermilion 00:29:15.59 3
St. Peter's 00:36:05.56 3
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls HS - September 21 2024

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Crestview 00:21:30.68 10 54
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 1412 Audrey Wolford 00:20:44.42 5
2 6 1404 Alina Durbin 00:20:54.82 6
3 7 1406 Leyna Gerich 00:21:13.45 7
4 13 1409 Laynie Kemp 00:21:57.52 13
5 23 1410 Georgia McFarland 00:22:43.20 23
6 24 1407 Mia Humrichouser 00:23:01.83 (24)
7 27 1408 Emmie Kemp 00:23:13.27 27)
2  Shelby 00:21:45.34 16 70
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 1483 Anna Will 00:20:02.04 2
2 9 1477 Emma Montgomery 00:21:23.87
3 16 1474 Emma Mahek 00:22:04.10 16
4 18 1468 Kendall Bowman 00:22:12.31 18
5 25 1475 Kaylin Mahon 00:23:04.36 25
6 31 1469 Bella Bushey 00:23:21.51 (31)
7 34 1482 Courtney Stiving 00:23:30.30 (33)
3 Upper Sandusky 00:22:32.59 8 114
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 1497 Hope Morris 00:20:31.12 4
2 10 1496 Jocelyn Leightey 00:21:29.20 10
3 15 1499 Shiloh Shasteen 00:22:01.81 15
4 45 1493 Macie Clark 00:24:10.01 41
5 49 1494 Brynlee Cundiff 00:24:30.80 44
6 65 1500 Madison Wengerd 00:25:20.46 (55)
7 67 1492  Abigail Ault 00:25:29.22 (56)
4 Northmor 00:22:54.39 15 129
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 1438 Ryann Brinkman 00:21:16.00 8
2 12 1441 Natalie Hunter 00:21:56.64 12
3 33 1443 Kate Lehman 00:23:27.00 32
4 36 1439 Shelby Cooper 00:23:36.67 35
5 46 1442 Veronica Kanagy 00:24:15.63 42
6 47 1445 Natalie Newman 00:24:15.91 (43)
7 54 1448 Katie Statler 00:24:39.69 (48)
5 New London 00:23:45.24 6 155
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 1427 Hailey Crocket 00:21:50.78 11
2 17 1430 Valery Henry 00:22:10.28 17
3 30 1429 Clara Good 00:23:21.06 30
4 43 1433 Madison Smith 00:23:57.68 39
5 83 1432 Paiton Shepherd 00:27:26.39 58
6 95 1428 Cera DelLong 00:29:38.80 (61)
6 Ontario 00:23:22.54 10 157
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 1454 Kenzie Goodlin 00:22:24.46 20
2 22 1462 Ava Zehe 00:22:26.79 22
3 29 1452 Eliana Fittante 00:23:16.72 29
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls HS - September 21 2024

4 44 1461 Claire Shaw 00:24:09.49 40
5 51 1458 Anna Saltzgiver 00:24:35.22 46
6 59 1460 Lily Secrist 00:24:58.71 (51)
7 64 1457 Journey Ross 00:25:10.62 (54)
7 Marion Harding 00:24:29.09 13 160
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1421 Lydia Price 00:19:12.14 1
2 3 1420 Leah Price 00:20:02.80 3
3 35 1414 Laina Camp 00:23:33.52 34
4 87 1426 Kyleigh Young 00:27:53.31 59
5 100 1422 Lilianna Santiago 00:31:43.70 63
6 101 1416 Keira Hutchinson 00:31:52.10 (64)
7 102 1425 Hope Wheeler 00:32:06.24 (65)
8 Ashland 00:23:39.58 16 177
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 1337 Alanah Cole 00:21:59.51 14
2 21 1306 AvaCline 00:22:25.41 21
3 50 1274 Hadley Bechtol 00:24:31.02 45
4 53 1305 Addie Bushey 00:24:39.02 47
5 57 1393 Madison Reynolds 00:24:42.94 50
6 62 1395 Brenna Whatman 00:25:06.43 (52)
7 63 1389 Lily Gibson 00:25:10.25 (53)
9 Triway 00:24:12.07 5 196
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 28 1487 Lucy Acker 00:23:13.92 28
2 39 1489 Loretta Johnson 00:23:48.52 36
3 40 1491 Ella Wigal 00:23:51.86 37
4 41 1490 Martha Johnson 00:23:52.84 38
5 72 1488 Reese Crilow 00:26:13.20 57
10 Pleasant 00:26:09.85 5 216
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
19 1465 Sarah Jordan 00:22:24.10 19
2 26 1467 Nicole Robinson 00:23:12.48 26
3 56 1466 Olivia Meyers 00:24:41.99 49
4 92 1463 Lydia Baumgartner 00:29:05.55 60
5 99 1464 Kylie Berry 00:31:25.16 62
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls HS - September 21 2024

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1421 Lydia Price JR 00:19:12.14 Marion Harding
2 2 1483 Anna Will SO 00:20:02.04 Shelby
3 3 1420 Leah Price JR 00:20:02.80 Marion Harding
4 4 1497 Hope Morris SR 00:20:31.12 Upper Sandusky
5 5 1412 Audrey Wolford JR 00:20:44.42 Crestview
6 6 1404 Alina Durbin JR 00:20:54.82 Crestview
7 7 1406 Leyna Gerich SR 00:21:13.45 Crestview
8 8 1438 Ryann Brinkman JR 00:21:16.00 Northmor
9 9 1477 Emma Montgomery SR 00:21:23.87 Shelby
10 10 1496 Jocelyn Leightey SO 00:21:29.20 Upper Sandusky
11 11 1427 Hailey Crocket FR 00:21:50.78 New London
12 12 1441 Natalie Hunter SR 00:21:56.64 Northmor
13 13 1409 Laynie Kemp FR 00:21:57.52 Crestview
14 14 1337 Alanah Cole SO 00:21:59.51 Ashland
15 15 1499 Shiloh Shasteen SO 00:22:01.81 Upper Sandusky
16 16 1474 Emma Mahek SO 00:22:04.10  Shelby
17 17 1430 Valery Henry JR 00:22:10.28 New London
18 18 1468 Kendall Bowman FR 00:22:12.31  Shelby
19 19 1465 Sarah Jordan SO 00:22:24.10 Pleasant
20 20 1454 Kenzie Goodlin JR 00:22:24.46 Ontario
21 21 1306 AvacCline JR 00:22:25.41  Ashland
22 22 1462 AvaZehe FR 00:22:26.79  Ontario
23 23 1410 Georgia McFarland SR 00:22:43.20 Crestview
24 (24) 1407 Mia Humrichouser SR 00:23:01.83 Crestview
25 25 1475 Kaylin Mahon SR 00:23:04.36  Shelby
26 26 1467 Nicole Robinson SR 00:23:12.48 Pleasant
27 (27) 1408 Emmie Kemp JR 00:23:13.27 Crestview
28 28 1487 Lucy Acker SO 00:23:13.92  Triway
29 29 1452 Eliana Fittante SO 00:23:16.72 Ontario
30 30 1429 Clara Good SR 00:23:21.06 New London
31 (31) 1469 Bella Bushey FR 00:23:21.51 Shelby
32 0 1400 Katrina Neal SO 00:23:25.46 Clear Fork
33 32 1443 Kate Lehman JR 00:23:27.00 Northmor
34 (33) 1482 Courtney Stiving SR 00:23:30.30 Shelby
35 34 1414 Laina Camp SR 00:23:33.52 Marion Harding
36 35 1439 Shelby Cooper JR 00:23:36.67 Northmor
37 0 1480 Arabella Ream FR 00:23:40.57 Shelby
38 0 1405 Gracie Gallaway FR 00:23:42.90 Crestview
39 36 1489 Loretta Johnson JR 00:23:48.52 Triway
40 37 1491 Ella Wigal SR 00:23:51.86  Triway
41 38 1490 Martha Johnson SO 00:23:52.84  Triway
42 0 1473 Rees Lewis SR 00:23:56.40 Shelby
43 39 1433 Madison Smith SR 00:23:57.68 New London
44 40 1461 Claire Shaw SR 00:24:09.49 Ontario
45 41 1493 Macie Clark FR 00:24:10.01 Upper Sandusky
46 42 1442 Veronica Kanagy FR 00:24:15.63 Northmor
a7 (43) 1445 Natalie Newman FR 00:24:15.91 Northmor
48 0 1479 Natalia Peters SO 00:24:17.19 Shelby
49 44 1494 Brynlee Cundiff JR 00:24:30.80  Upper Sandusky
50 45 1274 Hadley Bechtol FR 00:24:31.02 Ashland
51 46 1458 Anna Saltzgiver SO 00:24:35.22 Ontario
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls HS - September 21 2024
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62
63
(64)
(65)

1401
1305
1448
1444
1466
1393
1447
1460
1450
1399
1395
1389
1457
1500
1453
1492
1451
1504
1449
1398
1488
1434
1403
1387
1394
1470
1472
1503
1471
1437
1481
1432
1456
1299
1397
1426
1498
1273
1396
1478
1463
1476
1390
1428
1485
1440
1446
1464
1422
1416
1425
1411
1423
1413

Callie New

Addie Busbey
Katie Statler
Maddie May
Olivia Meyers
Madison Reynolds
Elizabeth Ruhl
Lily Secrist

Macie Witherall
Kylie Lorentz
Brenna Whatman
Lily Gibson
Journey Ross
Madison Wengerd
Ellie Givens
Abigail Ault
Zanna Bolen

Ava Lyczkowski
Haylee Walker
Aly Brokaw
Reese Crilow
Ella Albert
Alexandra Cutlip
Lyssie Fitzgerald
Reece Reynolds
Jillian Curry
Dashawna Davis
Alexa Lyczkowski
Karina Cutlip
Harley Barler

Ella Reed

Paiton Shepherd
Grace North
Gracen Brockett
Emma Woodward
Kyleigh Young
Addison Niederkohr
Dayna Baker
Josie Williams
Bella Neff

Lydia Baumgartner
Lillian McClain
Allison Hinkle
Cera DelLong
Elina Gilland

Ella Creswell
Kaylee Pope
Kylie Berry
Lilianna Santiago
Keira Hutchinson
Hope Wheeler
Emily Pond
Emma Shaffer
Madalynn Blankley

JR 00:24:38.17
SR 00:24:39.02
SR 00:24:39.69
SR 00:24:39.87
JR 00:24:41.99
SO 00:24:42.94
SO 00:24:44.09
JR 00:24:58.71
SO 00:24:58.88
SR 00:25:05.98
SO 00:25:06.43
SO 00:25:10.25
JR 00:25:10.62
SO 00:25:20.46
JR 00:25:28.43
SO 00:25:29.22
JR 00:25:42.59
SR 00:25:52.68
SO 00:25:57.68
JR 00:26:01.28
SR 00:26:13.20
FR 00:26:14.37
FR 00:26:25.79
SR 00:26:32.98
SO 00:26:38.12
SO 00:26:50.22
FR 00:26:51.87
SR 00:26:58.60
FR 00:27:06.50
SR 00:27:09.54
SO 00:27:25.41
JR 00:27:26.39
SO 00:27:26.68
SO 00:27:41.87
FR 00:27:43.50
SR 00:27:53.31
SO 00:27:56.87
FR 00:28:00.82
SO 00:28:04.50
FR 00:29:04.11
SO 00:29:05.55
JR 00:29:13.67
SO 00:29:29.92
JR 00:29:38.80
SR 00:30:07.10
SR 00:30:20.78
FR 00:30:46.78
SO 00:31:25.16
SO 00:31:43.70
FR 00:31:52.10
JR 00:32:06.24
FR 00:32:25.12
SO 00:32:57.44
FR 00:33:37.31
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Clear Fork
Ashland
Northmor
Northmor
Pleasant
Ashland
Northmor
Ontario
Northmor
Clear Fork
Ashland
Ashland
Ontario

Upper Sandusky
Ontario

Upper Sandusky
Ontario
Vermilion
Northmor
Clear Fork
Triway
Northmor
Crestview
Ashland
Ashland
Shelby

Shelby
Vermilion
Shelby
Northmor
Shelby

New London
Ontario
Ashland
Ashland
Marion Harding
Upper Sandusky
Ashland
Ashland
Shelby
Pleasant
Shelby
Ashland

New London
St. Peter's
Northmor
Northmor
Pleasant
Marion Harding
Marion Harding
Marion Harding
Crestview
Marion Harding
Marion Harding
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls HS - September 21 2024
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1392
1388
1502
1415
1418
1486
1484
1424
1419

Katrin Parker
Josey Foster
Kathryn Hrpcha
Aleena Davis
Addison Kile
Sunshine Sipes
Julyana Bass
Saleen Swartz
Elaina Lopez

SR
JR
FR
SO
SO
SR
FR
JR
SR

00:34:43.88
00:34:45.14
00:34:55.50
00:36:28.54
00:36:33.69
00:37:37.80
00:40:31.79
00:43:12.50
00:43:32.51
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Ashland
Ashland
Vermilion
Marion Harding
Marion Harding
St. Peter's

St. Peter's
Marion Harding
Marion Harding
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